
10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth MS Noah Raef, Brant White, Steeley Moore 1A 4 211

2 San Saba MS Gage Faulkner, Jay Garcia, Macye
McDowell 2A 29 186

3 Grand Saline MS Kloe Lara, Kenleigh Prock, Emmit Foster 3A 12 185

4 Garland Austin Academy
MS Chengez Ahmad, Noah Deluna, Rana Basan 6A 9 184

5 Lindsay MS Maddie Metzler, Barrett Neu, Genevieve
Fletiman 2A 13 177

6 Callisburg MS Ryder Johnson, Sayler Johnson, Madison
Van Hoose 3A 10 177

7 Groveton MS Liam Archer, Mikala Rivers, Layla Cathey 2A 20 177
8 Comstock MS Liam Graf, LilyAnn Lebell, Ruben Chavez 1A 10 164

9 Gail Borden MS Adelynn Armendariz, Cooper Thomas, Max
Guerrero 1A 6 160

10 Olney MS Jaxon Bedford, Zachary Baran, Britney
Flores 2A 9 155

11 Gladewater Sabine MS Hayden Parrott, Caden Coon, Benson
Maxwell 3A 15 136

12 Whitesboro MS Lyla Roberson, Brynleigh Holland, Roman
Dodson 3A 10 135

13 Sonora MS Wade Kaiser, Destiny Escobedo, Ayven
Lozano 2A 7 108

14 White Oak MS Korlyn Caton, Scarlet Baker, Emmalyn
Bonner 3A 15 108

15 Motley County MS Rowdy Mendolla, Bethani Cates, Zaylee
Wilkerson 1A 5 90

16 Sabine Pass MS Kaylei Joseph, Alan Ayala, Regina Forsythe 2A 25 84

17 Veribest MS Sophie Garza, Madison Pehl, Nolyn
Feemster 1A 11 62



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth MS Noah Raef, Brant White, Steeley Moore 1A 4 211
2 Comstock MS Liam Graf, LilyAnn Lebell, Ruben Chavez 1A 10 164

3 Gail Borden MS Adelynn Armendariz, Cooper Thomas, Max
Guerrero 1A 6 160

4 Motley County
MS

Rowdy Mendolla, Bethani Cates, Zaylee
Wilkerson 1A 5 90

5 Veribest MS Sophie Garza, Madison Pehl, Nolyn Feemster 1A 11 62



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Gage Faulkner, Jay Garcia, Macye McDowell 2A 29 186
2 Lindsay MS Maddie Metzler, Barrett Neu, Genevieve Fletiman 2A 13 177
3 Groveton MS Liam Archer, Mikala Rivers, Layla Cathey 2A 20 177
4 Olney MS Jaxon Bedford, Zachary Baran, Britney Flores 2A 9 155
5 Sonora MS Wade Kaiser, Destiny Escobedo, Ayven Lozano 2A 7 108
6 Sabine Pass MS Kaylei Joseph, Alan Ayala, Regina Forsythe 2A 25 84



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Grand Saline MS Kloe Lara, Kenleigh Prock, Emmit Foster 3A 12 185

2 Callisburg MS Ryder Johnson, Sayler Johnson, Madison Van
Hoose 3A 10 177

3 Gladewater Sabine
MS Hayden Parrott, Caden Coon, Benson Maxwell 3A 15 136

4 Whitesboro MS Lyla Roberson, Brynleigh Holland, Roman
Dodson 3A 10 135

5 White Oak MS Korlyn Caton, Scarlet Baker, Emmalyn Bonner 3A 15 108



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Garland Austin Academy
MS

Chengez Ahmad, Noah Deluna, Rana
Basan 6A 9 184



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 75 17.0
2 Kloe Lara Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 75
3 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 72 17.0

3 Chengez Ahmad Garland Austin Academy
MS 6A 9 6 72 17.0

5 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 68 20.0
6 Liam Graf Comstock MS 1A 10 6 65 15.0
7 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 64 18.0
8 Ryder Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 64 13.0
9 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 64 11.0

10 Noah Deluna Garland Austin Academy
MS 6A 9 6 63 17.0

11 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 63 11.0
12 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 63
13 Jay Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 5 62 17.0
14 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 61 20.0
15 Kenleigh Prock Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 60
16 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 59 9.0
17 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 58 15.0
18 Sayler Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 57 15.0
19 Erin Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 57 7.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

20 Madison Van Hoose Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 15.0
21 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 56 8.0
22 Barrett Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 55 18.0
23 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 55 14.0
24 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 55 12.0
25 Genevieve Fletiman Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 54 18.0
26 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 51 12.0
27 Hayden Parrott Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 50 12.0
27 LilyAnn Lebell Comstock MS 1A 10 6 50 12.0
29 Emmit Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 50
30 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 49 16.0
31 Ruben Chavez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 49 14.0
31 Scarlett Duchene Comstock MS 1A 10 6 49 14.0

33 Rana Basan Garland Austin Academy
MS 6A 9 6 49 7.0

34 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 48 13.0
34 Britney Flores Olney MS 2A 9 6 48 13.0
36 Joanna Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 47 19.0
37 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 47 15.0
38 Ella Hubbs Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 46 20.0
39 Paislee Sarnecki Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45 13.0
40 Kinlea White Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
41 Landon Haffey Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 44 13.0
41 Caden Coon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 44 13.0
43 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 44 12.0
44 Adley Bezner Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 43 18.0
45 Kambyl McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 43 11.0
46 Kate Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 42 19.0
47 Jace Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42 12.0
48 Brynleigh Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42 10.0
49 Emma Elliiot Groveton MS 2A 20 5 42 8.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

50 Benson Maxwell Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 42 5.0
51 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 41 11.0
51 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 41 11.0
53 Wade Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 5 40 11.0
54 Blair Richardson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 40 10.0
55 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 40 6.0
56 Korlyn Caton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 39 13.0
56 Mattalyn Mosley Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39 13.0
58 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 39 10.0
59 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 38 8.0
59 Roman Dodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 38 8.0
61 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 37 10.0
62 Destiny Escobedo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 37 8.0
63 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 36 12.0
64 Karis Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36 11.0
65 Scarlet Baker White Oak MS 3A 15 6 35 8.0
66 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 35
67 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 34 13.0
68 Brenleigh Arsenault Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34 10.0
69 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34 9.0
70 Emmalyn Bonner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 34 8.0
71 Evolett Romero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 34

72 Justin Hernandez-
Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33 7.0

73 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 33 6.0
73 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 33 6.0
75 Noah Shelton Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 33 5.0
76 Mya Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 31 8.0
76 Ayven Lozano Sonora MS 2A 7 6 31 8.0
78 Ariana Alviso Sonora MS 2A 7 6 29 9.0
79 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 28 7.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

80 Roland Cepeda Comstock MS 1A 10 6 28 5.0
81 Sophia Gomez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 27 11.0
82 Jude Wisener Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27 7.0
83 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 26 3.0
84 Jaclyn Lee Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 25 5.0
85 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25 3.0
86 Alan Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 24 5.0
86 Laci Allen Comstock MS 1A 10 6 24 5.0
88 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 24 4.0
89 Landri Hamilton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 23 3.0
89 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 23 3.0
91 Harrison Barnhardt Olney MS 2A 9 6 22 7.0
92 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 22 5.0
93 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 22 2.0
94 Mckynna Bowden White Oak MS 3A 15 6 21 3.0
95 Riley Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21 2.0
96 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 21 0.0
97 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 19 5.0
98 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 19
99 Cayden Guerra Sonora MS 2A 7 5 18 8.0
100 Fernanda Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 18 4.0
101 Bella Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 18 1.0
102 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 18
103 Ryan Hazelton Sonora MS 2A 7 5 16 6.0
104 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 16 4.0

105 Gianna Maranca Garland Austin Academy
MS 6A 9 6 13 18.0

106 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 12 2.0
107 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 7 0.0
108 Skylyn Roys Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5 1.0
109 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5 0.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

110 Stephanie Castillo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4 1.0
111 Eli Radford Motley County MS 1A 5 5 3 0.0
112 Shaylee Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 5 2 0.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 75 17.0
2 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 72 17.0
3 Liam Graf Comstock MS 1A 10 6 65 15.0
4 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 64 18.0
5 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 63
6 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 59 9.0
7 LilyAnn Lebell Comstock MS 1A 10 6 50 12.0
8 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 49 16.0
9 Ruben Chavez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 49 14.0
9 Scarlett Duchene Comstock MS 1A 10 6 49 14.0
11 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 48 13.0
12 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 47 15.0
13 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 44 12.0
14 Kambyl McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 43 11.0
15 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 40 6.0
16 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 38 8.0
17 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 36 12.0
18 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 35
19 Evolett Romero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 34
20 Mya Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 31 8.0
21 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 28 7.0
22 Roland Cepeda Comstock MS 1A 10 6 28 5.0
23 Laci Allen Comstock MS 1A 10 6 24 5.0
24 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 24 4.0
25 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 22 5.0
26 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 22 2.0
27 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 21 0.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

28 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 19
29 Fernanda Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 18 4.0
30 Bella Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 18 1.0
31 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 18
32 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 16 4.0
33 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 12 2.0
34 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 7 0.0
35 Skylyn Roys Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5 1.0
36 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5 0.0
37 Eli Radford Motley County MS 1A 5 5 3 0.0
38 Shaylee Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 5 2 0.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 68 20.0
2 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 64 11.0
3 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 63 11.0
4 Jay Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 5 62 17.0
5 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 61 20.0
6 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 58 15.0
7 Erin Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 57 7.0
8 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 56 8.0
9 Barrett Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 55 18.0
10 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 55 12.0
11 Genevieve Fletiman Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 54 18.0
12 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 51 12.0
13 Britney Flores Olney MS 2A 9 6 48 13.0
14 Joanna Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 47 19.0
15 Ella Hubbs Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 46 20.0
16 Landon Haffey Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 44 13.0
17 Adley Bezner Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 43 18.0
18 Kate Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 42 19.0
19 Jace Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42 12.0
20 Emma Elliiot Groveton MS 2A 20 5 42 8.0
21 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 41 11.0
21 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 41 11.0
23 Wade Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 5 40 11.0
24 Mattalyn Mosley Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39 13.0
25 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 39 10.0
26 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 37 10.0
27 Destiny Escobedo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 37 8.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

28 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 34 13.0
29 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33 7.0
30 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 33 6.0
30 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 33 6.0
32 Noah Shelton Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 33 5.0
33 Ayven Lozano Sonora MS 2A 7 6 31 8.0
34 Ariana Alviso Sonora MS 2A 7 6 29 9.0
35 Sophia Gomez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 27 11.0
36 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 26 3.0
37 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25 3.0
38 Alan Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 24 5.0
39 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 23 3.0
40 Harrison Barnhardt Olney MS 2A 9 6 22 7.0
41 Riley Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21 2.0
42 Cayden Guerra Sonora MS 2A 7 5 18 8.0
43 Ryan Hazelton Sonora MS 2A 7 5 16 6.0
44 Stephanie Castillo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4 1.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kloe Lara Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 75
2 Ryder Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 64 13.0
3 Kenleigh Prock Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 60
4 Sayler Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 57 15.0
5 Madison Van Hoose Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 15.0
6 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 55 14.0
7 Hayden Parrott Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 50 12.0
8 Emmit Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 50
9 Paislee Sarnecki Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45 13.0
10 Kinlea White Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
11 Caden Coon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 44 13.0
12 Brynleigh Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42 10.0
13 Benson Maxwell Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 42 5.0
14 Blair Richardson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 40 10.0
15 Korlyn Caton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 39 13.0
16 Roman Dodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 38 8.0
17 Karis Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36 11.0
18 Scarlet Baker White Oak MS 3A 15 6 35 8.0
19 Brenleigh Arsenault Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34 10.0
20 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34 9.0
21 Emmalyn Bonner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 34 8.0
22 Jude Wisener Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27 7.0
23 Jaclyn Lee Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 25 5.0
24 Landri Hamilton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 23 3.0
25 Mckynna Bowden White Oak MS 3A 15 6 21 3.0
26 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 19 5.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Chengez Ahmad Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 72 17.0
2 Noah Deluna Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 63 17.0
3 Rana Basan Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 49 7.0
4 Gianna Maranca Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 13 18.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 68 20.0
2 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 64 11.0
3 Jay Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 5 62 17.0
4 Erin Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 57 7.0
5 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 55 14.0
6 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 49 16.0
7 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 48 13.0
8 Joanna Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 47 19.0
9 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 47 15.0
10 Landon Haffey Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 44 13.0
11 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 44 12.0
12 Kambyl McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 43 11.0
13 Kate Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 42 19.0
14 Brynleigh Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42 10.0
15 Emma Elliiot Groveton MS 2A 20 5 42 8.0
16 Wade Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 5 40 11.0
17 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 40 6.0
18 Roman Dodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 38 8.0
19 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 37 10.0
20 Destiny Escobedo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 37 8.0
21 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33 7.0
22 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 28 7.0
23 Sophia Gomez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 27 11.0
24 Jude Wisener Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27 7.0
25 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25 3.0
26 Alan Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 24 5.0
27 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 24 4.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

28 Landri Hamilton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 23 3.0
28 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 23 3.0
30 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 22 5.0
31 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 22 2.0
32 Riley Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21 2.0
33 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 21 0.0
34 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 19 5.0
35 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 19
36 Cayden Guerra Sonora MS 2A 7 5 18 8.0
37 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 18
38 Ryan Hazelton Sonora MS 2A 7 5 16 6.0
39 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 16 4.0
40 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 12 2.0
41 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 7 0.0
42 Skylyn Roys Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5 1.0
43 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5 0.0
44 Eli Radford Motley County MS 1A 5 5 3 0.0
45 Shaylee Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 5 2 0.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

Spelling (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 75 17.0
2 Kloe Lara Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 75
3 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 72 17.0

3 Chengez Ahmad Garland Austin Academy
MS 6A 9 6 72 17.0

5 Liam Graf Comstock MS 1A 10 6 65 15.0
6 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 64 18.0
7 Ryder Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 64 13.0

8 Noah Deluna Garland Austin Academy
MS 6A 9 6 63 17.0

9 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 63 11.0

10 Adelynn
Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 63

11 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 61 20.0
12 Kenleigh Prock Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 60
13 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 59 9.0
14 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 58 15.0
15 Sayler Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 57 15.0

16 Madison Van
Hoose Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 15.0

17 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 56 8.0
18 Barrett Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 55 18.0
19 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 55 12.0

20 Genevieve
Fletiman Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 54 18.0

21 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 51 12.0
22 Hayden Parrott Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 50 12.0
22 LilyAnn Lebell Comstock MS 1A 10 6 50 12.0



10/31/23, 3:36 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 5TH & 6TH

24 Emmit Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 50
25 Ruben Chavez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 49 14.0
25 Scarlett Duchene Comstock MS 1A 10 6 49 14.0

27 Rana Basan Garland Austin Academy
MS 6A 9 6 49 7.0

28 Britney Flores Olney MS 2A 9 6 48 13.0
29 Ella Hubbs Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 46 20.0
30 Paislee Sarnecki Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45 13.0
31 Kinlea White Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
32 Caden Coon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 44 13.0
33 Adley Bezner Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 43 18.0
34 Jace Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42 12.0
35 Benson Maxwell Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 42 5.0
36 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 41 11.0
36 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 41 11.0
38 Blair Richardson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 40 10.0
39 Korlyn Caton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 39 13.0
39 Mattalyn Mosley Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39 13.0
41 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 39 10.0

42 Connor
Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 38 8.0

43 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 36 12.0
44 Karis Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36 11.0
45 Scarlet Baker White Oak MS 3A 15 6 35 8.0
46 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 35
47 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 34 13.0
48 Brenleigh Arsenault Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34 10.0
49 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34 9.0
50 Emmalyn Bonner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 34 8.0
51 Evolett Romero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 34
52 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 33 6.0
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52 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 33 6.0
54 Noah Shelton Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 33 5.0
55 Mya Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 31 8.0
55 Ayven Lozano Sonora MS 2A 7 6 31 8.0
57 Ariana Alviso Sonora MS 2A 7 6 29 9.0
58 Roland Cepeda Comstock MS 1A 10 6 28 5.0
59 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 26 3.0
60 Jaclyn Lee Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 25 5.0
61 Laci Allen Comstock MS 1A 10 6 24 5.0
62 Harrison Barnhardt Olney MS 2A 9 6 22 7.0
63 Mckynna Bowden White Oak MS 3A 15 6 21 3.0
64 Fernanda Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 18 4.0
65 Bella Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 18 1.0

66 Gianna Maranca Garland Austin Academy
MS 6A 9 6 13 18.0

67 Stephanie Castillo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4 1.0


